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TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2021 BODEGAS EGUREN UGARTE

Izki Golf

urturi. araba/alava

Club de Golf Izki

Horario Alfabético

TEE HORA

JUGADOR

9 09:30
16 09:38
16 09:30

5 09:38
10 09:30
13 09:30
18 09:38
16 09:38
15 09:30

1 09:38

8 09:38
13 09:38

5 09:30

7 09:30
11 09:38
14 09:30

3 09:30
10 09:38
11 09:30
12 09:30

5 09:30

3 09:30
12 09:30
10 09:38

2 09:38
13 09:38
17 09:30
10 09:38
13 09:30
16 09:30
11 09:38

6 09:30

1 09:38
13 09:30

1 09:38
11 09:38

8 09:38

9 09:30

4 09:38
15 09:30

6 09:30
16 09:30

ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER

ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES

ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO

ALONSO DEL RIO, TOMAS

ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
ARETA LABACA, MARIA CARMEN
ARINA ELIZBIDE, JUANA MARIA
ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO

ARRAZTOA POLIDO, JUAN IGNACIO
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI

ARRIEN LAMIKIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ARSUAGA TAPIA, PEDRO MARI

AYESA GIRON, CARMEN

AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, M2 DOLORES
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO

BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER

BLANCO SANTAMARIA, MARIA DEL MAR
CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
CELLES ANIBARRO, CARLOS

CORNEJO MARROQUIN, DAMASO
DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON
DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO
DIAZ PALACIOS, CARLOS

DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO

DOVAL SOLARES, MARTA

ESTOMBA GARIN, AITOR

ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL

FERNANDEZ BARRACHINA, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PILAR
FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, CARLOS MANUEL
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE

FUENTES ROMARNA, JOSU

GALAN ELIZEGUI, MONTXI

GARCES LARREA, MARISA

GARCIA BARRIO, ESPERANZA

Hcp
18,1
26,5

26
14,9
19,1
18,1
31,7
26,5
24,8

8,2
17,5
21,9
14,6
16,4
19,5
26,3
11,1
19,6

15
20,7
14,1

11
20,8
20,1
10,4
22,2
26,5

12
21,7
18,1
20,5
15,3

7,8
21,1

7,6
20,2
17,6
17,8
11,4
24,8
15,5
24,9

1

Fecha:: 28-septiembre-2021

FGURENUGARTE

EQUIPO COCHE C.ELEC HJU

LICENCIA
VB09405495 1 BASO
VB08141365 5 LARRA S
VB05729025 4 MEAZ
VB31441798 5 LARRA S
VB08504184 5 LARRA
VB07363208 9 ZUIA
VB09722729 1 BASO
VB09381724 1 BASO
VB05155416 4 MEAZ
4411954376 3 IZKI
VB05326493 4 MEAZ
VB08438796 5 LARRA
VB09094190 0 SUPLENTE
4402428028 2 GORR
VB09437547 1 BASO
VB09646457 1 BASO
RLO5409071 7 RIOJA
VB07183507 9 ZUIA
VB09286846 1 BASO
VB07096941 9 ZUIA
VB09425310 1 BASO
4402282430 2 GORR
VB05316001 4 MEAZ
VB07104858 9 ZUIA
VB05152795 4 MEAZ
VB10397744 0 SUPLENTE
VB04037447 6 LAUK S
VB04190326 6 LAUK
RLO5401739 7 RIOJA
VB10112828 0 SUPLENTE
VB07183481 9 ZUIA
VB14460691 2 GORR
VB08140043 5 LARRA
VB05056046 0 SUPLENTE
4408280485 2 GORR
VB10112117 0 SUPLENTE
VB10153541 3 IZKI
VB07727528 9 ZUIA
VB05127879 4 MEAZ S
VB26725300 2 GORR
4401282434 2 GORR
VB07146468 9 ZUIA

20
29
29
17
21
20
35
29
27

9
20
24
16
18
22
29
13
22
17
23
16
12
23
22
12
25
29
13
24
20
23
17

9
23

9
23
20
20
13
27
17
28
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TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2021 BODEGAS EGUREN UGARTE

Izki Golf

urturi. araba/alava

Club de Golf Izki

Horario Alfabético

TEE HORA

JUGADOR

7 09:38
18 09:38
1 09:30
7 09:38
8 09:30
18 09:38
1 09:30
4 09:30
2 09:30
8 09:30
1 09:38
18 09:30
10 09:30
12 09:30
11 09:30
3 09:30
12 09:30
17 09:30
7 09:30
8 09:30
7 09:38
14 09:30
2 09:30
8 09:30
6 09:30
16 09:30
14 09:30
9 09:30
4 09:30
17 09:30
13 09:30
2 09:38
7 09:38
18 09:30
8 09:38
16 09:38
2 09:38
4 09:30
5 09:38
11 09:38
5 09:30
2 09:38

GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA DEL MORAL GONZALO, EUGENIO
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN
GIMENEZ ECHEVERRIA, RAFAEL MIGUEL
GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE JAVIER
GONZALEZ CALAHORRA, NIEVES
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO

GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL

GORRINOBEASCOA ECHEVARRIA, FRANCISCO .

GUERRERO YARRITU, JON

GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
GUTIERREZ ANDRES, CARLOS

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
IPARRAGUIRRE AGUIRRE, PABLO
IPINA ETXANIZ, JOSE ESTEBAN

IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL

IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA

ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
LAZPITA ASEGUINOLAZA, NICETO
LETONA BILBAO, IGNACIO

LIZASO MANTEROLA, CONSOLACION
LOPEZ DE LACALLE GRISALENA, PABLO E
LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

LUQUE CALVO, MANUEL
MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO
MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL
MARTIN SARACHAGA, M2 ASUNCION
MARTINEZ LLEDO, ANGEL

MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO
MESANZA ARANZABAL, JAVIER
MIRALLES MARTINEZ-PORTILLO, ANTONIO
MORAZA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE
MURNOZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS

MURNOZ MARTIN, REYES

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
OZCARIZ EIZAGUIRRE, FCO JAVIER
PEREZ DE MENDIOLA MARTINEZ, JOSE AN

Hcp
16,8
32,1
-0,7
17,2
17,3
29,4

2,5
12
9,2
26,5
9,5
26,9
12,9
20,6
19,6
11,1
21,1
17,3
15,9
17,4
16,5
24,3
7,9
17,3
15,9
25,4
24,3
10
11,9
26,9
21,5
10,1
17
28
17,5
26,5
10
194
15,1
20,3
13,8
14,5

Fecha:: 28-septiembre-2021

FGURENUGARTE

EQUIPO COCHE C.ELEC HJU

LICENCIA
RLO6430409 8 SOJU
RLO6927768 O SUPLENTE
4402009690 2 GORR
VB14414050 7 RIOJA
VB08427794 5 LARRA
VB08723471 5 LARRA
VB08150850 5 LARRA
VB08056738 8 SOJU
RLO5244031 8 SOJU
VB07728112 9 ZUIA
RLO6819812 8 SOJU
VB10286807 0 SUPLENTE
VB05170188 4 MEAZ
VB10236189 3 IZKI
VB17453845 7 RIOJA
VB10316217 0 SUPLENTE
VB04142874 6 LAUK
4402915628 2 GORR S
VB00313623 8 SOJU
VB09908062 0 SUPLENTE
VB04077665 6 LAUK
VB10112078 3 IZKI
VB08721778 5 LARRA
RLO5503796 7 RIOJA
VB09206703 1 BASO
VB10284992 3 IZKI
VB07444751 9 ZUIA
RLO6140709 8 SOJU
RLO0341432 8 SOJU
VB05319398 4 MEAZ
VB05431730 4 MEAZ
RLO6447937 8 SOJU
VB05107810 4 MEAZ
VB04197418 6 LAUK
RL06245017 8 SOJU
VB08266335 5 LARRA S
VB10316180 3 IZKI
VB09722730 0 SUPLENTE
VB09244417 1 BASO
VB10244045 3 IZKI
VB09222745 8 SOJU
VB10203255 0 SUPLENTE

S 19
29
0

S 19
19
33

3

13
10
29
11
29
14
23
22
13

S 24
19
18
19

S 18
27

9

19
18
28
27
11
13
29
24
11
19
29
20
29
11
22
17
23
15
16
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TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2021 BODEGAS EGUREN UGARTE

Izki Golf

urturi. araba/alava

Club de Golf Izki

Horario Alfabético
TEE HORA JUGADOR

15 09:30
17 09:30
18 09:30
5 09:38
1 09:30
7 09:30
2 09:30
16 09:38
4 09:30
8 09:38
2 09:30
13 09:38
7 09:30
18 09:38
15 09:30
4 09:38
3 09:30
1 09:30
9 09:30
10 09:30
10 09:30
11 09:30
4 09:38
5 09:38
14 09:30
4 09:38
11 09:30
5 09:30
13 09:38
18 09:30
6 09:30
10 09:38

PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PINEDO ABASCAL, ANA

RAMOS FIGUEROA, FELISA

RENGEL AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO
ROCA VICENTE-FRANQUEIRA, CARLOS
RUBIO ORTIZ DE URBINA, JOSE IGNACIO
RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ ORRUNO, MIKEL

SANCHO PANERO, FERNANDO
SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
SANTOS AYUSO, MARIANA

SANZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
SOLOZABAL SAEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SORIANO MANZANO, JESUS

SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

SUSUNAGA SAENZ DE URTURI, GABINO
TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA
TULLOCH, IAIN

URIBE MANARIKUA, KOLDO MIRENA
VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS

VESGA GOMEZ, FCO JAVIER

VIGUERA TORREALBA, JOSE MARIA
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
ZABALETA ORMAZABAL, JUAN CRUZ
ZALACAIN LASA, FELIX

ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA

Hcp
24,8
26,7
27,4
19,5

2
16,1
8,5
24,2
12,3
17,9
9,3
23,2
16,4
31,3
24,7
12,8
11,2
8
17,9
21,5
25,8
20,1
18,4
19,8
24,6
12,6
20
17,6
23
27,6
15,4
15,1

Fecha:: 28-septiembre-2021

EQUIPO COCHE C.ELEC HJU

LICENCIA
VB04728497 6 LAUK
VB08196108 5 LARRA
VB05400974 4 MEAZ
RLO6249117 8 SOJU
VB050510-P 0 SUPLENTE
VB07100420 9 ZUIA
RLO5187245 7 RIOJA
VB10327295 3 IZKI
VB08088435 5 LARRA
VB14314718 1 BASO
VB09367239 2 GORR
VB07725818 9 ZUIA
RLO5432080 7 RIOJA
VB09460747 0 SUPLENTE
RLO6404198 8 SOJU
VB10399683 3 IZKI
VB10160238 3 IZKI
RLO6103795 8 SOJU
VB14405500 7 RIOJA
VB09438498 1 BASO
VB10382058 3 IZKI
VB05244048 4 MEAZ
RLO6405491 O SUPLENTE
VB08366525 5 LARRA S
VB04240027 6 LAUK
VB05401130 4 MEAZ S
VB09358638 1 BASO
VB10724807 3 IZKI
VB14324086 7 RIOJA
VB09323366 1 BASO
VB10426684 3 IZKI
RLO5452048 7 RIOJA

S

27
30
30
22

3
18
10
27
14
20
11
26
18
35
27
14
13

9
20
24
29
22
20
22
27
14
22
20
26
29
17
17



